L23000120855

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





700418355327

11/06/23--01018--008 **25.00



1923 NOV -6 PM 2: 38

COVER LETTER

то: *	Registration Sec Division of Corp		•		
SUBJE	CT:	Alsenal Truckic Name of Lin	19 , LLC- nited Liability Company		
		amendment and fee(s) are sub	_		
	•		Cartaya Name of Person		
		Arsenal T	Firm/Company		
		(A17 Vist	a PKWY N STE	2023 SEC	
			n Beuch, FL 334 City/State and Zip Code Senal trucking, Net	₩ -6	
For furt	her information co	E-mail address: oncerning this matter, please of	senal trucking. Net (to be used for future annual report notific call:	2023 NOV -6 PM 2: 36 SECTALLANY OF STATE TALL ANY SEE, FL	(
	Anier Car	Person	at (5101) 596 - Area Code Daytime ?	1,1	
Enclose	d is a check for the	: following amount:			
浏 \$25	i.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Se		Street Address: Registration Sect	ion	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Co	mpany as it now appear	s on our records.)		_	
(A FIORE LINE	nos Elabiniy Company)				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comp	any were filed on	3/8/23	and	d assign	ed
Florida document number <u>L23600120855</u> .					
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company he	<u>re</u> :			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited L	iability Company," the d	esignation "LLC" or the	ie abbreviatio	n "L.L.C.	.,,,
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	<u> </u>				
					
			ço	7 0	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	 -		<u> </u>		
his amendment is submitted to amend the following: If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liable new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabienter new principal offices address, if applicable: Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)				<u> </u> V0	
				9-	Lenna
		•	188E	P	- F
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off	ice address on our re	ecords, <u>enter the r</u>	ame of the	new re	gisterec
agent and/or the new registered office address here:			EN EN	: კგ	
			Lil	٠,	
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Registered Office Address:					
	Enter Flor	ida street address			
		, Florida	L		
	City	,	Zip C	ode	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Alex Lopez	6917 Vista PKWY N STEID	□Add
		West Palm Beach, FL 33411	
			_ Change
AMBR	Victor Moscoso	6917 Vista PKWYN STE10	_ payaq
		West Palm Beach, FL 33411	□Remove
<u>AMBR</u>	Luis Barranco	West Palm Beach, FL 334193	Shange Change Change Change Change Change
AMBR	Anier Cartaya	1917 Vista PKWY N STE 10	_Add
		West Palm Bouch, FC 33411	_ □Remove
			_ Change
			□Add
			_ □Remove
			_ Change
			_ □Add
			_ Remove
			Chance

	-						
						_	
							_
					-		
	·						
	·						
						<i>ن</i> ۱۱۰ <u>۱۳ - ۲۲۰ - ۲۲ - ۲۲۰ - ۲۲ - ۲۲ - ۲۲ - ۲۲ - ۲۲ - ۲۲ - ۲۲ - ۲۲ - ۲۲ - ۲۲ - ۲۲ - ۲۲ -</u>	73
· · ·							NOV
						13.5 S.S.	် ဝ
	<u>. </u>	 _	 -				ਜ਼ <u>⇒</u>
				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	2) 3(S AT
				 -			품 중
					_		
ffective	date, if other than	the date of f	iling:		((optional)	
fan effectiv Note: If t	ve date is listed, the date the date inserted in thi	must be specific s block does r	c and cannot be pr not meet the app	ior to date of filing licable statutory	g or more than 90 day filing requirement	s after filing.) Pursi s, this date will r	uant to 605.02 not be listed
locument'	's effective date on the	e Department	of State's recor	ds.			
record sr	pecifies a delayed effe	ctive date, but	not an effectiv	e time. at 12:01	a.m. on the earlier	of: (b) The 90tl	h day after th
d is filed.		,,		,		,	•
	410110-0400	1	10000	•			
	Nonemiaec	\		<u>></u> .			
Dated	1.000	/ \ 1					
Dated	November						
Dated		Signature	_	athorized represent	stative of a member		

Filing Fee: \$25.00